1HK LIGHTING   •   2151 Anchor Ct, Thousand Oaks, CA 91320   •   TEL 805.480.4881   •   sales@hklighting.com
Project Name
Fixture Type
6" PVC Stake Ground Mount: MHCS-6
MHCS
ACCESSORIES   |   Ground Mount / Spike
FEATURES
•  �PVC single prong stake.
•  �Stainless steel coupler on the top.
•  �1/2"-14 NPS female thread.
•  �Sturdy, easy to move around.
SPECIFICATIONS
Materials
PVC stake, with stainless steel coupler.
Mounting
Accepts 1/2"-14 NPS male fitting.
Application
For low voltage installation.
12" PVC Stake Ground Mount: MHCS-12
ORDERING GUIDE EXAMPLE: MHCS -6
MODEL
 MHCS
Spike MH Series
Ground Mount
PVC Single Prong Stake
PRONG LENGTH
6 6"
12 12"
12.21.23
1.25"
(32mm)
.93"
(24mm)
MHCS
Consult
Chart
Solid Stainless Steel Nipple
1/2"-14 NPS THRD inside
DIA. 0.45" (11mm)
One Side
2HK LIGHTING   •   2151 Anchor Ct, Thousand Oaks, CA 91320   •   TEL 805.480.4881   •   sales@hklighting.com
PRODUCT DRAWINGS
MHCS
Accessories  •  Ground Mount / Spike
Notes:
SPIKE HEIGHT CHART
Fixture Size Spike Height
ZX08 Series 6.00" (152mm)
ZX11 Series 6.00" (152mm), 12.00” (305mm)
ZX16 Series 12.00" (305mm)
MHCS
12.21.23